
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Townsville Hospital and Health Service  
 

2026 THHS HREC closing date for HREC submissions 
Closing Date for submissions 

Applications to be submitted by 12 midday  
HREC Meeting Date  

Wednesday 21st January 2026 – Midday  Thursday 5th February 2026  

Wednesday 18th February 2026 – Midday  Thursday 5th March 2026  

Wednesday 18th March 2026 – Midday  Thursday 2nd April 2026  

No Meeting in MAY due to report processing  No Meeting in MAY due to report processing  

Wednesday 20th May 2026 – Midday  Thursday 4th June 2026  

Wednesday 17th June 2026 – Midday  Thursday 2nd July 2026  

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 – Midday  Thursday 6th August 2026  

Wednesday 19th August 2026 – Midday  Thursday 3rd September 2026  

Wednesday 16th September 2026 – Midday  Thursday 1st October 2026  

Wednesday 21st October 2026 – Midday  Thursday 5th November 2026  

Wednesday 18th November 2026 – Midday  Thursday 3rd December 2026  

 
How to submit a greater than low risk research application to THHS HREC:  
• Complete your HREC application (HREA) and upload all your supporting documents to: 

https://au.forms.ethicalreviewmanager.com/Account/Login  
• Submit online by the meeting submission deadline above 
• No hard copies of documents required 
• The application will be reviewed at the next HREC meeting 
 
How to submit a low risk research application to THHS HREC: 
• Complete your HREC application (HREA) and upload all your supporting documents to: 

https://au.forms.ethicalreviewmanager.com/Account/Login  
• Submit online anytime 
• No hard copies of documents required 
• The application will be reviewed between HREC meetings  
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